
HeartPaths DFW – 2024-25 Year I Calendar Dates 
 

Group meetings and spiritual direction appointments will be available on Zoom and possibly also in-person 
(pending enrollment) for 2024-25. We will offer 2-hour small group meetings once a week at the times and days at 
which most students are available to meet.  The Opening Seminar is ZOOM ONLY (attendance at this seminar or a 
make-up seminar is required).  
 

 

DATE  TYPE OF GATHERING 
September 2024   

Sat 9/07/24  Opening Seminar 9:30-3:00 (required attendance) 
Week of Mon 9/09/24  Small group meeting 
Week of Mon 9/16/24  Small group meeting 
Week of Mon 9/23/24  Small group meeting 
Week of Mon 9/30/24  Small group meeting 

October 2024   
Week of Mon 10/7/24  Small group meeting 

Week of Mon 10/14/24  Small group meeting 
Week of Mon 10/21/24  Small group meeting 
Week of Mon 10/28/24  Small group meeting 

November 2024   
Week of Mon 11/4/24  Small group meeting 

Week of Mon 11/11/24  Small group meeting 
Week of Mon 11/18/24  Small group meeting 
Week of Mon 11/25/24  No Meeting – Thanksgiving Week 

December 2024   
Week of Mon 12/2/24  Small group meeting 
Week of Mon 12/9/24  Small group meeting 

12/16/24-1/5/25  No meetings - Christmas Break 
January 2025   

Week of Mon 1/6/25  Small group meeting 
Week of Mon 1/13/25  Small group meeting 
Week of Mon 1/20/25  Small group meeting 
Week of Mon 1/27/25  Small group meeting 

February 2025   
Week of Mon 2/3/25  Small group meeting 

Week of Mon 2/10/25  Small group meeting 
Week of Mon 2/17/25  Small group meeting 
Week of Mon 2/24/25  Small group meeting 

March 2025   
Week of Mon 3/3/25  Small group meeting 

Week of Mon 3/10/25  Small group meeting 
Week of Mon 3/17/25  Small group meeting 
Week of Mon 3/24/25  Small group meeting 
Week of Mon 3/31/25  Small group meeting 

April 2025   
Week of Mon 4/7/25  make-up day if needed 

Sat 4/12/25  Retreat Presentation Day 9:30-3:00 (required) 
Week of Mon 4/14/25  No Meeting - Holy Week (Easter: April 20, 2025) 
Week of Mon 4/21/25  Small group meeting 
Week of Mon 4/28/25  Small group meeting 

May 2025   
Week of Mon 5/5/25  Closing 

 
 


